	10-03-2003
OMB No. 0651-0027 (trg. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ▼ ▼	ARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 9-30-03 Industrias Resistol, S.A. de C.V. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Corporation - Mexican	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Rexcel, S.A. de C.V. Internal Bosques de Ciruelos No. 180 Street Address: Fraccionamiento Bosques de las Lomas City: Mexico City State: Mexico Zip: 11700 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tyes Avo	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State
Security Agreement	Other Corporation - Mexican
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: April 25, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) at	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Roylance, Abrams, Berdo & Goodman, LLP	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
I Name, very march, violating, Delay or Coordinal, DDI	
Internal Address:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Internal Address: 1300 19th Street, N.W.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: Suite 600 Washington Washington D.C. Zip: 20036	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE
Internal Address: Street Address: Suite 600 Washington Washington O2/2003 Washington O2/2003 Washington O3/2003 Washington O4/2003 O5/2003 O5/2	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Mail Stop Assignments
P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

TRADEMARK

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

WHEREAS; INDUSTRIAS RESISTOL, S.A. DE C.V., a Mexican corporation located and doing business at Bosques de Ciruelos No. 180, Fraccionamiento Bosques de las Lomas, 11700, México, D.F., MEXICO (hereinafter called "Assignor"), is the owner of U.S. Trademark registration 1.461.914 in the United States for use in connection with Plastic sheets which can be a solid color or texturied to simulate wood grains used in the construction of furniture and other articles (hereinafter called the "Mark").

WHEREAS, <u>REXCEL</u>, S.A. <u>DE C.V.</u>, a <u>Mexican</u> corporation located and doing business address at <u>Bosques de Ciruelos No. 180, Fraccionamiento Bosques de las Lomas, 11700, México, D.F., MEXICO</u>, (hereinafter called "Assignee") desires to acquire all right, title and interest in and to the Mark and the registration thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark and the registration therefore in the United States, together with the business goodwill symbolized by the Mark.

Signature:

Name: Roger Patrón González Title: Chairman of the board.

RECORDED: 09/30/2003

Dated: Apri 1/25/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002836 FRAME: 0940